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5 prova - Recetto
Analisi Tempi Giro Gara 2 Gruppo M1 - M2

12 1320464  1'09.639
| 9 GIANINI A. | 13 1a20600 100136
Giro Tempo  T.Giro 14 1539285  1'09.685
1 1'09.673 1'09.673 15 16'49.992 1'10.707
2 212800 103427 | 90 TORRAGO M.
3 316.865  104.065
4 421623 104758 1 100.555  1'00.555
5 526.428  104.805 2 201451  1'00.896
6 630336  103.908 3 303.161  101.710
7 736.318  105.982 4 406483 103322
8 841220  104.902 5 510299  103.816
9 946532 105312 6 613263  102.964
10 1051477  104.945 7 717.857  104.594
11 1156.913 105436 8 823265  105.408
12 1301732  104.819 9 927192  103.927
13 1406.607 1'04.875 10 1034422  1'07.230
14 1512947  1'06.340 11 1141633 107.211
15 1641822 1'28.875 12 1246915  1'05.282
13 1351994  1'05.079
48 DE CECCO M. | 14 1457225 105231
] 107703 107.703 15 16'07.690  1'10.465
2 210197 102494 | 112 BARBERO F.
3 315223  105.026
4 420805 105582 1 118151  1'18.151
5 527798 106993 2 236226  118.075
6 636.602  108.804 3 353682  117.456
7 742484 105882 4 509519  115.837
8 8'51.043  108.559 5 629.169  119.650
9 1000774  109.731 6 748584  119.415
10 1110465  1'09.691 7 905225  1'16.641
11 1218873  1'08.408 8 1021231  116.006
12 1328061  109.188 9 1136532  1'15.301
13 1436052  1'07.991 10 1254568  1'18.036
14 1545903  1'09.851 11 1414009  119.441
15 16'55707  1'09.804 12 1529398  1'15.389
63 MOSCATELLID. | 13 11176 ‘;1522;""1' 18.129
1 110407  1'10.407 |
2 213.877  1'03.470 1 104790  1'04.790
3 318.767  104.890 2 208.029  1'03.239
4 423025 104258 3 310294  1'02.265
5 528.677  105.652 4 414685  1'04.391
6 632.902  104.225 5 518.009  103.324
7 737.780  104.878 6 623.460 105451
8 843412 105632 7 728590  105.130
9 948780  105.368 8 833.924  105.334
10 1054590  1'05.810 9 939.928  106.004
11 1158680  1'04.090 10 1048.361  1'08.433
12 1302995  1'04.315 11 1154086 105725
13 1407195  1'04.200 12 1301212  1'07.126
14 1513359  1'06.164 13 1405989  1'04.777
15 1617.351  1'03.992 14 1500615  103.626
15 16'15493 105878

89 RUGGERI N.

1'03.787 1'03.787
2'07.333 1'03.546
3'12.251 1'04.918
4'18.234 1'05.983
5'23.315 1'05.081
6'30.157 1'06.842
7'36.057 1'05.900
8'43.109 1'07.052
9'63.192 1'10.083
10 11'02.804 1'09.612
11 12'10.825 1'08.021

P =Box In/Out - C = Tempo Invalidato
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